
小学校 男子４×１００ｍR
決勝 1組

ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

3 旭が丘 　 2436 本田　敦也･6 2439 中村　優･6 2438 穂積　寛太･6 2440 長谷部　渉･6 1.01.05
4 石薬師ＲＣ 　 491 橋本　圭矢･5 486 伊藤　　蒼･6 1776 伊藤　凌･6 490 吉川　翔貴･6 .58.37
5 ASSA-TC A 517 加藤　優弥･6 522 永洞　郁也･5 513 杉谷　紘基･6 509 愛敬 虎之介･6 .57.21
6 一ノ宮 　 2331 津田　羅偉･6 2334 中脇　裕也･6 2332 池下　陽登･6 2323 横山　宇宙･5 DNS
7 加佐登 A 2356 北村　有都･6 2355 塩月　皓也･6 2358 原田　尚輝･6 2359 窪田　永遠･6 1.01.59
8 郡山 　 2411 嶋野　稀隆･6 2415 高﨑　航平･6 2412 鈴木　桂･6 2410 小森　俊輔･6 1.00.41

決勝 ２組
ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

3 加佐登 B 2363 中谷　颯太･5 2362 天野　夏暉･5 2361 多根　隆平･5 2364 内藤　潤弥･5 1.07.49
4 稲生 　 2545 後藤　愛斗･5 2550 西倉　優太･6 2552 横道　俊彦･6 2551 毛塚　湧介･6 1.02.86
5 ASSA-TC B 510 小浦　貴弥･6 516 米川　晃平･6 512 佐藤　諒芽･6 511 佐藤　俊介･6 1.08.60
6 栄 　 2509 廣田　優輝･5 2506 池田　陸人･5 2507 加藤　佑磨･5 2511 平川　裕介･6 1.05.36
7 鈴西 A 2346 伊藤　超稀･5 2348 向井　遼太郎･6 2349 苗村　孝貴･6 2347 窪田　康佑･5 1.02.94

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 ASSA-TC A 517 加藤　優弥･6 522 永洞　郁也･5 513 杉谷　紘基･6 509 愛敬 虎之介･6 .57.21
2 石薬師ＲＣ 　 491 橋本　圭矢･5 486 伊藤　　蒼･6 1776 伊藤　凌･6 490 吉川　翔貴･6 .58.37
3 郡山 　 2411 嶋野　稀隆･6 2415 高﨑　航平･6 2412 鈴木　桂･6 2410 小森　俊輔･6 1.00.41
4 旭が丘 　 2436 本田　敦也･6 2439 中村　優･6 2438 穂積　寛太･6 2440 長谷部　渉･6 1.01.05
5 加佐登 A 2356 北村　有都･6 2355 塩月　皓也･6 2358 原田　尚輝･6 2359 窪田　永遠･6 1.01.59
6 稲生 　 2545 後藤　愛斗･5 2550 西倉　優太･6 2552 横道　俊彦･6 2551 毛塚　湧介･6 1.02.86
7 鈴西 A 2346 伊藤　超稀･5 2348 向井　遼太郎･6 2349 苗村　孝貴･6 2347 窪田　康佑･5 1.02.947 鈴西 A 2346 伊藤　超稀･5 2348 向井　遼太郎･6 2349 苗村　孝貴･6 2347 窪田　康佑･5 1.02.94
8 栄 　 2509 廣田　優輝･5 2506 池田　陸人･5 2507 加藤　佑磨･5 2511 平川　裕介･6 1.05.36



小学校 女子４×１００ｍR
決勝 1組

ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

3 稲生 2576 下斗米　愛理･6 2575 森田　優衣･6 2577 上田　茉由･6 2579 樋口　友花･6 1.02.76
4 ASSA-TC A 542 石田 あかね･6 548 長谷川 瑠美･6 544 坂　朋香･6 546 西山　真以･6 1.01.19
5 石薬師ＲＣ 1772 北林　実紗･6 503 山本　優希･6 502 竹下　陽菜･6 1773 白岡　采花･6 1.00.97
6 加佐登 A 2379 扇谷　結愛･6 2375 太田　千夏･6 2376 大薮　優華･6 2378 江本　仁美･6 1.04.08
7 栄 2527 町谷　優香･6 2526 長野　直佳･6 2528 辻　彩花･6 2529 福田　奈央･6 1.03.50

決勝 ２組
ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

3 鈴西 A 2351 鵜飼　美呼都･5 2353 近藤　綾香･6 2354 名和　良枝･6 2350 近藤　綺香･5 1.06.92
4 ASSA-TC B 543 草野 未央理･6 545 中村　美月･6 549 松下　日花里･6 547 萩原　亜美･6 1.04.69
5 旭が丘 2450 太田　晴菜･6 2448 後藤　未有･5 2449 今西　文香･5 2451 鷹野　安那･6 1.02.83
6 郡山 2423 下山　綾音･6 2425 山川　晶穂･6 2424 荒木　真理奈･6 2422 森内　陽香･6 1.08.23

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 石薬師ＲＣ 0 1772 北林　実紗･6 503 山本　優希･6 502 竹下　陽菜･6 1773 白岡　采花･6 1.00.97
2 ASSA-TC A 542 石田 あかね･6 548 長谷川 瑠美･6 544 坂　朋香･6 546 西山　真以･6 1.01.19
3 稲生 0 2576 下斗米　愛理･6 2575 森田　優衣･6 2577 上田　茉由･6 2579 樋口　友花･6 1.02.76
4 旭が丘 0 2450 太田　晴菜･6 2448 後藤　未有･5 2449 今西　文香･5 2451 鷹野　安那･6 1.02.83
5 栄 0 2527 町谷　優香･6 2526 長野　直佳･6 2528 辻　彩花･6 2529 福田　奈央･6 1.03.50
6 加佐登 A 2379 扇谷　結愛･6 2375 太田　千夏･6 2376 大薮　優華･6 2378 江本　仁美･6 1.04.08
7 ASSA-TC B 543 草野 未央理･6 545 中村　美月･6 549 松下　日花里･6 547 萩原　亜美･6 1.04.69
8 鈴西 A 2351 鵜飼　美呼都･5 2353 近藤　綾香･6 2354 名和　良枝･6 2350 近藤　綺香･5 1.06.92



男子 混成４×１００ｍR
決勝 1組

ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

2 加佐登 A 2383 西田　彩乃･4 2380 奥村　彩未･5 2368 鶴見　醸･4 2365 大中原　海･4 1.03.74
3 石薬師ＲＣ A 504 岸本　美海･5 505 澤潟　莉沙･5 489 市川　駿希･5 488 神野　亮太･5 1.02.66
4 一ノ宮 　 2320 濱田　七海･5 2321 立木　玖実子･5 2325 林　龍一郎･5 2327 濱口　祐希･5 1.00.96
5 ASSA-TC A 553 佐藤　花音･5 551 伊藤エリカ･5 524 長谷川 直央･5 521 伊藤　彰真･5 1.01.46
6 稲生 　 2571 柴田　あゆみ･5 2570 駒田　百香･5 2547 須崎　雅也･5 2543 阪口　敦也･5 1.03.66
7 栄 　 2522 樋口　葵･5 2521 瀬田　鈴々奈･5 2504 森川　智紀･4 2502 町谷　翔太･4 1.05.93
8 郡山 A 2420 大杉　めぐみ･4 2417 小森　柚実･4 2407 小黒　瞭･5 2408 濱松　祐斗･5 1.06.00

決勝 ２組
ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

2 ASSA-TC D 552 大井　涼加･5 557 杉本　莉子･4 531 三谷　穂高･4 527 大川　主馬･5 1.09.73
3 石薬師ＲＣ B 507 伊藤　　楓･4 506 川北　陽菜･4 493 奥山　幹太･4 494 市川　侑聖･4 1.07.65
4 旭が丘 　 2446 加藤　麻由･4 2444 山田　華暖･4 2431 武　航平･4 2434 小野　陽登･4 1.05.73
5 ASSA-TC B 558 松本　海音･4 556 板持　愛華･5 526 宮路　陽大･5 530 田中　丈･5 1.04.50
6 石薬師ＲＣ C 1774 田中　綾乃･4 1775 七島　愛華･4 492 伊藤　稔･4 1770 服部　有佑･4 1.13.51
7 ASSA-TC C 560 久保田　志歩･4 559 中村　有沙･4 528 坂東　駿哉･5 523 中村　陸人･5 1.07.29

郡山 B

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 一ノ宮 　 2320 濱田　七海･5 2321 立木　玖実子･5 2325 林　龍一郎･5 2327 濱口　祐希･5 1.00.96
2 ASSA-TC A 553 佐藤　花音･5 551 伊藤エリカ･5 524 長谷川 直央･5 521 伊藤　彰真･5 1.01.46
3 石薬師ＲＣ A 504 岸本　美海･5 505 澤潟　莉沙･5 489 市川　駿希･5 488 神野　亮太･5 1.02.66
4 稲生 　 2571 柴田　あゆみ･5 2570 駒田　百香･5 2547 須崎　雅也･5 2543 阪口　敦也･5 1.03.66
5 加佐登 A 2383 西田　彩乃･4 2380 奥村　彩未･5 2368 鶴見　醸･4 2365 大中原　海･4 1.03.74
6 ASSA-TC B 558 松本　海音･4 556 板持　愛華･5 526 宮路　陽大･5 530 田中　丈･5 1.04.50
7 旭が丘 　 2446 加藤　麻由･4 2444 山田　華暖･4 2431 武　航平･4 2434 小野　陽登･4 1.05.73
8 栄 　 2522 樋口　葵･5 2521 瀬田　鈴々奈･5 2504 森川　智紀･4 2502 町谷　翔太･4 1.05.93


